1
Smart Graphics Displays
U �Color TFT Display—
Choice of Three Screen Sizes
U �Software Configurable—Multiple
Display Configurations Included
to Begin Programming
U �Panel Mount

1.
6
4 x M3 Screws
33.0 1.3
4.0 0.2
19
.0
0.
7
Panel mounting
Panel cut-out
5
To Order
Model No. Description
Voltage Input (2 inputs)
OM-SGD-24-M 2.4" smart graphics display
OM-SGD-24-M-IP 2.4" waterproof smart graphics display
OM-SGD-28-M 2.8" smart graphics display
OM-SGD-35-M 3.5" smart graphics display
Current Input (1 input)
OM-SGD-24-M-420 2.4" smart graphics display
OM-SGD-24-M-IP420 2.4" waterproof smart graphics display
OM-SGD-28-M-420 2.8" smart graphics display
OM-SGD-35-M-420 3.5" smart graphics display
Accessories
Model No. Description
OM-SGD-ADPT-TC Thermocouple input module (for use with all models except waterproof models
OM-SGD-24-M-IP and OM-SGD-24-M-IP420)